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20222012477 | 2271090160 |NIRBHAY SINGH ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 06/07/2000 |Male General 69.000 71.200 0.00 138.000 0.000 0.000 138.000 1 1
20222012606 | 2271090267 | SWETANK KATYAYAN DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA 15/08/2000 |Male General 73.167 60.400 70.00 130.000 0.000 0.000 130.000 2
20222034308 | 2271090091 |DEVESH CHAUHAN YOGESH SINGH 15/02/2000 |Male General 81.667 82.400 55.00 126.000 0.000 0.000 126.000 3 2
20222025874 | 2271090004 |AASTHA PATHAK BASANT PATHAK 20/09/1998 |Female General 62.333 69.400 61.39 122.000 0.000 0.000 122.000 4
20222006309 | 2271090284 |VISHESH KUMAR SINGH DINESH KUMAR 27/05/2002 |Male General 82.333 62.200 50.59 122.000 0.000 0.000 122.000 5 3
20222002727 | 2271090256 | SUBHAM KUMAR AJAY MISHRA 16/03/2001 |Male General 53.400 48.000 59.25 116.000 0.000 0.000 116.000 6
20222031105 | 2271090132 |KM. UJALA GUPTA MR. RAMPRAKASH GUPTA 23/08/2002 |Female OBC Non 87.167 79.400 0.00 116.000 0.000 0.000 116.000 7 OBC-1
20222009939 | 2271090149 |[NAMISH TALWAR AMIT TALWAR 08/06/2001 |Male General 75.333 62.800 0.00 116.000 0.000 0.000 116.000 8
20222035431 | 2271090219 |SAYALI SUSHEEL PANDEY SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY 22/12/2001 |Female General 85.000 86.800 0.00 114.000 0.000 0.000 114.000 9
20222010487 | 2271090199 |RIYA SINGH RAJIV KUMAR SINGH 29/11/2000 |Female General 95.000 67.800 77.04 112.000 0.000 0.000 112.000 10
20222000607 | 2271090102 | GODHOOLI SHARMA N A 02/09/2001 |Female General 83.333 77.200 79.33 110.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 11
20222001104 | 2271090034 | AMAN SHEESH JAUHARI AJAZ SIKANDAR 30/07/1999 |Male General 58.833 68.800 56.43 110.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 12
20222002960 | 2271090046 |ANKITA SINGH RAMESH SINGH 17/06/2001 |Female OBC Non 76.833 70.400 0.00 110.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 13 OBC-2
20222025277 | 2271090030 |AMAN MANDHYAN RATAN MANDHYAN 09/09/1996 |Male General 62.800 66.600 55.00 108.000 0.000 0.000 108.000 14
20222009348 | 2271090119 |KHUSHBOO PANDEY MUKESH PANDEY 01/10/1995 |Female General 85.400 55.400 54.56 108.000 0.000 0.000 108.000 15 4
20222031142 | 2271090033 |AMAN YADAV DINESH YADAV 01/03/1997 |Male OBC Non 73.333 76.800 52.10 108.000 0.000 0.000 108.000 16 OBC-3
20222026357 | 2271090065 |ARZU SETH ANUJ KUMAR SETH 15/08/2000 |Male General 78.000 78.600 77.58 106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 17
20222027918 | 2271090158 |NIKITA PAHWA PAWAN KUMAR PAHWA 23/12/2000 |Female General 100.000 79.667 67.00 106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 18
20222025685 | 2271090280 |VIKAS SINGH DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 29/07/1997 |Male General 68.400 58.400 62.67 106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 19 5
20222024095 | 2271090139 | MATHANGI UPADHYAYA PRADEEP KUMAR UPADHYAYA 26/01/2000 |Female General 69.800 67.400 56.83 106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 20
20222005832 | 2271090103 |HARSHIT MISHRA DURGA PRASAD MISHRA 17/10/2002 |Male General 95.000 96.800 0.00 106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 21
20222035308 | 2271090252 |SRISHTI PANDEY SURENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 24/08/2001 |Female General 87.400 72.400 0.00 106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 22
Printed On  03-10-2022 3.18.30PM

Page 1 of 8




UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

POSTGRADUATE ENTRANCE TEST (PGET) - 2022

PROVISIONAL COMPLETE MERIT LIST

M.A.(Journalism & Mass Communication)

Registration| Roll No. Student's Name Father's Name Date of | Gender | Category | Sub [ High School | Intermediate | Graduation [Entrance | NCC Sports | Final Open | Categ |ews | PH | FF | DP
ID Birth Category | Percentage | Percentage |Percentage| Test Weigh | Weigh | |ndex | Rank | ©7Y [Rank [Rank |Rank |Rank
Marks tage tage Rank
20222020400 | 2271090025 |AKASH THAPA NEEM BAHADUR THAPA 25/09/1998 |Male General 74.000 57.800 79.00 104.000 0.000 0.000 104.000 23
20222007047 | 2271090136 | MANEESHA GOSWAMI SURESH CHAND GOSWAMI 26/04/2000 |Female OBC Non 71.500 60.400 62.61 104.000 0.000 0.000 104.000 24 OoBC-4
20222010793 | 2271090285 |VIVEK KUMAR RAM KUMAR 10/05/1997 |Male SC 64.000 66.400 53.89 104.000 0.000 0.000 104.000 25 SC-1
20222015436 | 2271090177 |PRATEEK KUMAR YADAV CHANDRAJEET YADAV 15/07/1999 |Male OBC Non 66.333 60.800 52.61 104.000 0.000 0.000 104.000 26 OBC-5
20222013076 | 2271090009 |ABHISHEK SHUKLA AWADHESH KUMAR SHUKLA 06/06/2000 |Male General 66.400 59.600 0.00 104.000 0.000 0.000 104.000 27
20222020084 | 2271090031 |AMAN SHUKLA AVADHESH SHUKLA 13/10/2002 |Male General 95.000 55.800 0.00 104.000 0.000 0.000 104.000 28
20222031200 | 2271090276 |UTKARSH YADAV SHRAVAN KUMAR YADAV 09/07/1999 |Male OBC Non 57.000 76.800 68.58 102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 29 OBC-6
20222015040 | 2271090145 | MUSKAN RASTOGI SANJIV RASTOGI 28/05/2000 |Female General 61.167 52.200 66.67 102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 30
20222018339 | 2271090140 | MAYANK MISHRA MRITYUNJAY MISHRA 22/10/2000 |Male General 55.333 57.200 63.00 102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 31
20222024369 | 2271090257 |SUDHIR SIDDHARTH GYAN CHANDRA JAISWAR 13/08/1978 |Male SC 51.667 54.200 51.85 102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 32 SC-2
20222000515| 2271090228 | SHIVAM PANDEY RAJ NARAIN PANDEY 29/12/2001 |Male General 45.833 60.400 55.53 100.000 0.000 0.000 100.000 33
20222003670 | 2271090060 |ARSHITA SINGH DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 01/06/2002 |Male General 89.400 81.200 0.00 100.000 0.000 0.000 100.000 34
20222011219 | 2271090006 |ABHINAV GUPTA SHASHI KANT GUPTA 11/03/2001 |Male OBC Non 86.833 85.000 61.33 98.000 0.000 0.000 98.000 35 OBC-7
20222018398 | 2271090062 | ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JAMUNA SARAN SRIVASTAVA 15/03/1982 |Male General 49.333 46.800 50.00 98.000 0.000 0.000 98.000 36
20222010387 | 2271090190 |RAJEEV BAJPAI SARASWATI CHAND BAJPAI 07/05/2001 |Male General 78.333 76.500 49.75 98.000 0.000 0.000 98.000 37
20222035582 | 2271090203 | SAKSHI CHAURASIA SITARAM CHAURASIA 30/08/1997 |Female General 78.000 79.000 82.20 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 38
20222011181 | 2271090223 | SHAMBHAVI JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA 30/11/1999 |Female General 57.200 65.000 77.80 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 39
20222027921 | 2271090180 |PRIYA SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA 11/04/2001 |Female OBC Non 81.000 77.000 72.00 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 40 OBC-8
20222035685| 2271090053 |ANURAG TRIPATHI RAM MANOHAR TRIPATHI 17/07/1998 |Male General 71.167 55.600 56.66 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 41
20222017491 | 2271090117 |KAUSTUBH SRIVASTAVA RAJ KISHORE SRIVASTAVA 16/06/2000 |Male General 72.200 70.167 47.22 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 42
20222020701 | 2271090087 | CHARU SRIVASTAVA GYAN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 17/07/2001 |Female General 94.000 72.600 0.00 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 43
20222018648 | 2271090248 | SONAL VIJAY KUMAR 15/11/2000 |Female SC 91.167 61.600 0.00 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 44 SC-3
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20222003821 | 2271090013 |ADARSH YADAV SHYAM BAHADUR YADAV 24/10/2001 |Male OBC Non 77.833 58.800 0.00 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 45 OBC-9
20222032186 | 2271090197 |RISHIKA KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA 28/08/1998 |Female General 91.167 58.714 0.00 96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 46
20222010066 | 2271090178 |PRATIKSHA UPADHYAY RAJKUMAR UPADHYAY 25/09/2000 |Female General 59.000 50.600 76.63 94.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 47
20222008179 | 2271090123 |KIRTI MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA 03/02/2000 |Female General 69.333 62.333 58.94 94.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 48
20222033933 | 2271090020 |ADITYA PRABHAT RAM LAL PRAJAPATI 21/12/1987 |Male OBC Non 63.167 56.400 51.44 94.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 49 OBC-10
20222012195 | 2271090097 |ESHA MR.SANJEEV KUMAR 05/07/2001 |Female General 60.000 74.000 0.00 94.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 50
20222015508 | 2271090263 | SUPRIA MISHRA JAIPRAKASH MISHRA 05/10/2002 |Female General 69.667 63.000 0.00 94.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 51
20222023299 | 2271090175 |PRARTHNA GUPTA ARVIND NATH GUPTA 15/03/2001 |Female General 76.500 58.400 0.00 94.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 52
20222011402 | 2271090213 | SARVESH SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 05/03/2001 |Male General 82.167 71.600 57.19 90.000 2.250 0.000 92.250 53
20222027374 | 2271090170 | PRAGATI SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 06/03/1997 |Female General 66.571 71.000 79.30 92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 54
20222006523 | 2271090227 |SHIVAM CHATURVEDI KARUNESH CHANDRA 21/01/1999 |Male General 68.400 69.200 73.27 92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 55
20222000100 | 2271090166 |PIHA SHARMA MANISH SHARMA 21/10/2001 |Female General 79.500 80.667 62.86 92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 56
20222032766 | 2271090193 |RAM PRATAP VERMA CHANDRESH KUMAR VERMA 27/09/1998 |Male OBC Non 68.000 78.400 55.94 92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 57 OBC-11
20222031194 | 2271090047 |ANKUR PANDEY GANESH PANDEY 02/02/2001 |Male General 79.167 60.800 0.00 92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 58
20222035540 | 2271090131 |KM. PRATIGYA RAI PRAMOD RAI 25/12/1999 |Female General 80.500 60.400 0.00 92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 59
20222029324 | 2271090106 |HIMANSHU RAI KAMLESH KUMAR RAI 26/03/2002 |Male General 87.400 58.400 0.00 92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 60
20222031572 | 2271090058 |AREEBA AHMAD GHUFRAN AHMAD 05/08/2001 |Female General 85.400 79.000 72.83 90.000 0.000 0.000 90.000 61
20222035422 | 2271090272 |UDAY PRATAP VERMA AJAY KUMAR VERMA 08/03/2002 |Male OBC Non 81.600 58.200 68.80 90.000 0.000 0.000 90.000 62 OBC-12
20222007496 | 2271090055 | ANUSHKA JAIN NEERAJ JAIN 12/08/2002 |Female General UE 94.000 97.000 0.00 90.000 0.000 0.000 90.000 63
20222005758 | 2271090048 | ANSAR MERAJ SIDDIQUI MERAJULLAH SIDDIQUI 06/11/2002 |Male General 77.833 65.667 0.00 90.000 0.000 0.000 90.000 64
20222011157 | 2271090202 | SADIYA KHAN MASOOD KHAN 08/08/1998 |Female General 78.667 79.800 70.00 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 65
20222027078 | 2271090191 |RAJINISH KUMAR SITARAM 10/08/1993 |Male SC 61.833 67.600 59.30 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 66 SC-4
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20222014540 | 2271090150 | NAMRA ZUBAIR MOHD. ZUBAIR 12/09/1998 |Female General 65.333 58.200 57.11 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 67
20222021881 | 2271090024 | AKASH PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY 24/07/1997 |Male General 52.000 47.600 54.80 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 68
20222009190 | 2271090198 |RITESH KUMAR SAXENA ARVIND KUMAR SAXENA 01/09/1998 |Male General 74.333 55.800 54.30 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 69 10
20222030959 | 2271090129 |KM DIVYA DILEEP KUMAR 20/12/1995 |Female General 63.500 70.800 54.17 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 70
20222025982 | 2271090035 |AMBIKESH DWIVEDI RADHESHYAM DWIVEDI 27/08/1998 |Male General 76.167 64.000 46.31 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 71 1
20222031747 | 2271090279 |VIJAY SHUKLA BRIJENDRA SHUKLA 10/07/2002 |Male General 100.000 67.400 0.00 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 72
20222033806 | 2271090210 | SANDHYA SINGH SANTRAM SINGH 03/01/2002 |Female SC 74.833 62.600 0.00 88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 73 SC-5
20222018979 | 2271090200 |ROCKY BISWAS GOUR BISWAS 26/10/1999 |Male General 67.000 66.400 70.02 86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 74
20222009551 | 2271090281 |VIKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 25/12/1999 |Male SC 76.000 68.200 56.22 86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 75 SC-6
20222035244 | 2271090111 | JAGRITI VINAY KUMAR SHUKLA 23/09/2003 |Female General 84.000 75.800 0.00 86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 76
20222019669 | 2271090214 |SATPAL SINGH HARCHARAN SINGH 26/12/1999 |Male General 79.167 62.200 0.00 86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 77
20222003270 | 2271090229 |SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUBEY PRASHANT CHAUBEY 03/07/2000 |Male General 64.500 54.600 0.00 86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 78
20222000963 | 2271090240 | SHUBHAM PANDEY RAMESH PANDEY 01/02/2001 |Male General 56.000 53.200 0.00 86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 79
20222031631 | 2271090186 |RAJ HAZRA SURENDRA HAZRA 26/04/1997 |Male SC 60.000 51.800 0.00 86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 80 SC-7
20222019348 | 2271090067 |ASHUTOSH MISHRA VINOD KUMAR MISHRA 25/08/1999 |Male General 74.308 56.444 72.85 84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 81
20222030321 | 2271090104 |HARSHITA SRIVASTAV SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 22/04/2001 |Female General 80.000 81.167 71.43 84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 82
20222015903 | 2271090071 |ATENDRA SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH 23/07/2001 |Male General 81.167 72.000 59.33 84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 83
20222031358 | 2271090118 | KESHVAM GUPTA KAUSHAL KISHOR GUPTA 26/03/1997 |Male General 70.000 63.200 56.70 84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 84
20222030676 | 2271090072 |ATUL KUMAR PANDEY KRISHN PANDEY 06/11/1997 |Male General 71.833 75.000 46.05 84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 85
20222033286 | 2271090247 | SONAKSHI GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 22/08/2001 |Female General 64.600 75.500 0.00 84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 86
20222032538 | 2271090084 |BHARAT AGARWAL AJAY AGARWAL 05/10/2000 |Male General 68.000 66.600 0.00 84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 87
20222025200 | 2271090076 | AVKASH SINGH JAI SHANKER SINGH 28/04/1995 |Male General 62.000 54.000 62.33 82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 88 12
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20222029005 | 2271090176 |PRASHANT BHARTI AVDHESH KUMAR 23/02/1998 |Male SC 70.400 64.600 53.85 82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 89 SC-8
20222024494 | 2271090018 |ADITYA VERMA RAKESH VERMA 17/11/1999 |Male OBC Non 71.667 43.833 51.46 82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 90 OBC-13
20222014620 | 2271090265 | SUSHIM KUMAR CHAKRAVARTI DUDH NATH 01/12/1988 |Male SC 53.667 53.800 48.39 82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 91 SC-9
20222023005 | 2271090253 |SRISTI SRIVASTAVA VINAY SRIVASTAVA 15/08/2000 |Female General 66.400 59.400 0.00 82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 92
20222003461 | 2271090264 | SURAJ RAWAT PRAKASH RAWAT 04/10/2001 |Male SC 76.000 69.600 68.06 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 93 SC-10
20222001035 | 2271090040 |ANIKET GUPTA MOHAN GUPTA 18/09/1999 |Male OBC Non 58.333 59.600 61.86 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 94 OBC-14
20222027165 | 2271090184 |RADHA MISHRA MANOJ MISHRA 07/11/2000 |Female General 78.167 78.400 56.22 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 95 13
20222022360 | 2271090068 |ASIF AHMAD TUFAL AHMAD 01/10/1980 |Male OBC Non 56.500 55.200 50.22 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 96 OBC-15
20222000710 | 2271090100 | GAURAV PRAJAPATI SHIV BALAK 18/08/1995 |Male OBC Non 61.667 62.400 48.00 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 97 OBC-16
20222014542 | 2271090196 |RISHABH MISHRA SACHENDRA PRASAD MISHRA 08/03/1999 |Male General 66.333 73.800 45.33 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 98 14
20222018852 | 2271090171 |PRAGYA BAJPAI AVADHESH CHANDRA BAJPAI 07/06/2001 |Male General 74.833 66.800 0.00 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 99
20222001070 | 2271090151 | NANDINI TRIPATHI SHEKHAR TRIPATHI 23/01/2001 |Female General 68.333 64.833 0.00 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 100
20222035940 | 2271090155 |NIDHI DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 08/06/1994 |Female General 58.143 59.667 0.00 80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 101
20222017112 2271090069 |ASMITA SHUKLA SATYENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 05/11/2000 |Female General 84.667 64.000 0.00 78.000 0.000 0.000 78.000 102
20222021096 | 2271090217 |SAUMYA PATHAK JAI CHANDRA PATHAK 21/08/2001 |Female General 68.000 62.000 0.00 78.000 0.000 0.000 78.000 103
20222009429 | 2271090242 |SHUBHANSHI TRIPATHI RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI 03/10/2001 |Female General 64.000 61.500 0.00 78.000 0.000 0.000 78.000 104
20222018579 | 2271090012 |ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 02/06/2003 |Male OBC Non 52.857 61.000 0.00 78.000 0.000 0.000 78.000 105 OBC-17
20222021461| 2271090168 |PRABHAT KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR 05/06/2001 |Male General 74.833 69.200 54.19 76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 106 15
20222030307 | 2271090077 |AYUSH ANAND KUMAR 12/07/2001 |Male General 76.000 64.400 52.17 76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 107
20222007173 | 2271090042 |ANKIT SHAKYA HARGOVIND PRASAD 06/11/1993 |Male SC 53.333 71.400 40.67 76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 108 SC-11
20222031814 | 2271090002 | AANCHAL SRIVASTAVA MAHESH SRIVASTAVA 05/05/1998 |Female General 45.600 58.200 0.00 76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 109
20222024792 | 2271090086 | CHANDRA KUMAR PANDEY RAM KRISHNA PANDEY 27/06/2000 |Male General 77.333 57.800 0.00 76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 110
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20222035658 | 2271090057 |ARCHANA SHUKLA TEJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/10/2002 |Female General 76.000 57.667 0.00 76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 111
20222015836 | 2271090081 |AYUSH SHUKLA VIMLESHWAR DAYAL SHUKLA 25/07/1998 |Male General 83.833 77.200 80.19 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 112
20222012009 | 2271090266 | SWADHIKA MISHRA VASUDEO MISHRA 07/04/2000 |Female General 70.200 62.400 68.11 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 113
20222004335 | 2271090208 | SAMIKSHA SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 01/09/2000 |Female General 84.200 75.833 62.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 114
20222015279 | 2271090287 |VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI SUDHENDRA NATH TIWARI 18/09/1998 |Male General 87.500 88.400 55.78 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 115 16
20222000535 | 2271090164 |PARTH BAJPAI MANOJ KUMAR BAJPAI 24/03/1999 |Male General 47.400 39.200 55.67 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 116
20222008545 | 2271090185 | RAHUL KUMAR PUSHKAR RAM KISHUN PUSHKAR 07/08/1992 |Male SC 66.000 52.200 50.78 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 117 SC-12
20222019520 | 2271090142 |MOHD RAZI ABBAS ZAIDI SYED MAZHAR HUSAIN ZAIDI 14/08/2000 |Male General 70.000 83.167 0.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 118
20222024087 | 2271090122 |KIRTI GUPTA SUNDER LAL GUPTA 12/09/2001 |Female OBC Non 70.500 75.000 0.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 119 OBC-18
20222015985 | 2271090269 | TANIYA DUBEY SHIV PRAKASH DUBEY 14/07/2001 |Female General 62.000 61.833 0.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 120
20222006649 | 2271090041 |ANJALI PANDEY JAlI PRAKASH PANDEY 05/10/2000 |Female General 60.167 60.000 0.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 121
20222014480 | 2271090268 | TANISHA ANAND UPADHYAY SATISH KUMAR UPADHYAY 25/11/2001 |Male General 67.167 57.000 0.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 122
20222023544 | 2271090291 | YASH YADAV JAGDISH YADAV 25/09/2002 |Male OBC Non 66.600 55.800 0.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 123 OBC-19
20222021179 | 2271090146 | MUSKAN SAXENA RADHEY SHYAM SAXENA 01/06/2000 |Female General 60.000 51.800 0.00 74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 124
20222024928 | 2271090019 |ADITYA KUMAR SHAH ANIL KUMAR SHAH 28/08/1995 |Male ST 70.000 78.200 60.60 72.000 0.000 0.000 72.000 125 STA1
20222020509 | 2271090137 |MANISH CHAURASIA RAM SAJEEVAN CHAURASIA 07/04/2001 |Male OBC Non 76.333 63.000 53.75 72.000 0.000 0.000 72.000 126 OBC-20
20222009093 | 2271090090 | DEVASHISH J PRAKASH 18/06/2001 |Male SC 64.600 52.667 0.00 72.000 0.000 0.000 72.000 127 SC-13
20222033355 | 2271090250 |SRIJAN MISHRA ASHOK MISHRA 28/03/1993 |Male General 67.714 42.500 67.83 70.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 128
20222033453 | 2271090244 |SIDDHARTH GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 25/10/2001 |Male General 80.000 52.800 64.95 70.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 129
20222016730 | 2271090207 | SAMAY SHIV KUMAR TIWARI 17/09/1998 |Male General 79.167 74.200 57.22 70.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 130
20222021406 | 2271090230 |SHIVANGI MALL LATE ARUN MALL 07/08/2001 |Female OBC Non 77.800 66.200 0.00 70.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 131 OBC-21
20222033937 | 2271090169 |PRAFULLA SHUKLA MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA 31/08/2000 |Male General 70.333 61.333 0.00 70.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 132
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20222034493 | 2271090216 | SATYANSHU JAISWAL OM PRAKASH JAISWAL 02/10/2001 |Male OBC Non 74.000 60.200 0.00 70.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 133 OBC-22
20222008875 | 2271090064 |ARYAN SINGH SHAILENDER SINGH 25/12/2000 |Male General 76.000 62.800 65.75 68.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 134
20222023420 | 2271090260 |SUMIT SRIVASTAVA CHANDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 16/07/1990 |Male General 62.667 58.000 56.33 68.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 135
20222025868 | 2271090278 |VIDUSHI AJAY SHARMA 29/04/1999 |Female General 55.000 60.000 0.00 68.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 136
20222007359 | 2271090010 |ABHISHEK SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH 07/05/2002 |Male General 69.000 56.000 0.00 68.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 137
20222018795 | 2271090059 |ARJUN SINGH SHYAM SINGH 08/01/1998 |Male SC 51.833 53.143 0.00 68.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 138 SC-14
20222022201 | 2271090270 | TRISHIT KUMAR SINGH RISHI KUMAR SINGH 01/07/2000 |Male General 55.000 52.500 0.00 68.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 139
20222026195| 2271090124 |KIRTI RAJ RAM DARSHAN 03/01/1996 |Female SC 69.333 70.200 68.94 66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 140 SC-15
20222029675 | 2271090056 |ANUSHKA MISRA LALJI MISRA 14/12/2000 |Female General 67.000 46.833 62.50 66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 141
20222030519 | 2271090209 | SAMRAH HUSSAIN ASIF HUSSAIN 28/01/2000 |Female General 71.000 54.000 58.62 66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 142
20222013371 | 2271090110 |ISHANK DIXIT SUSHEEL KUMAR DIXIT 02/12/1999 |Male General 72.500 75.000 50.45 66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 143 17
20222008489 | 2271090114 |JUHI SINGH MR. SHRI PRAKASH SINGH 05/04/2002 |Female General FF 54.500 59.400 0.00 66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 144 1
20222025084 | 2271090153 |[NEHA DUBEY RAJNATH DUBEY 06/04/1996 |Female General 66.333 54.800 71.63 64.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 145
20222035782 | 2271090089 | DEEPAK KUMAR LALJEET KUMAR 16/10/1998 |Male SC PH 53.667 51.400 49.22 64.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 146 SC-16 1
20222032158 | 2271090235 | SHRADDHA MISHRA MITHLESH 15/08/1999 |Female General 51.200 51.167 0.00 64.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 147
20222035670 | 2271090275 |UTKARSH MISHRA RAHUL MISHRA 09/01/2000 |Male General 62.600 50.333 0.00 64.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 148
20222017122 | 2271090261 | SUNDARAM TRIPATHI YOGESHWAR NATH TRIPATHI 01/01/1999 |Male General 74.167 48.800 45.70 62.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 149 18
20222033788 | 2271090026 | AKASH PRATAP SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA 11/06/1999 |Male General 70.000 56.600 0.00 62.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 150
20222034945| 2271090115 | KAMATA NATH PANDEY GOPAL KRISHNA PANDEY 17/08/1999 |Male General 73.333 61.400 53.13 60.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 151
20222012877 | 2271090251 |SRISHTI PANDEY DIVAKAR PANDEY 05/10/2001 |Female General 74.167 67.600 0.00 60.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 152
20222022652 | 2271090083 |AYUSHI SINGH KASHI SINGH 27/05/2000 |Female General 51.000 71.800 61.04 58.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 153
20222016215| 2271090141 |MITHILESH KUMAR KAMALESH RAM 03/02/1990 |Male SC 54.833 50.200 41.90 58.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 154 SC-17
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20222033923 | 2271090205 | SAKSHI VERMA SAMESH CHANDRA VERMA 01/09/2000 |Female OBC Non 71.667 60.400 0.00 58.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 155 OBC-23
20222021596 | 2271090181 |PRIYA VERMA ACHHE LAL VERMA 12/04/2002 |Female OBC Non 77.000 56.400 0.00 58.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 156 OBC-24
20222032284 | 2271090161 |OJASVI SINGH VIJAY PRAKASH 02/03/2002 |Female SC 49.667 48.000 0.00 58.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 157 SC-18
20222025823 | 2271090095 | DIWAKAR VIKRAM SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH 16/10/1994 |Male General 62.600 78.800 48.89 56.000 0.000 0.000 56.000 158
20222021147 | 2271090273 |UDISHA VATSA NANHE KUMAR SINGH 17/08/2000 |Female General 53.200 70.500 0.00 56.000 0.000 0.000 56.000 159
20222026336 | 2271090108 |IBRA FATIMA MOHD TARIQ MAJID 15/01/2000 |Male General 78.000 69.000 66.71 54.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 160
20222033447 | 2271090258 | SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA 15/07/1997 |Male OBC Non 71.000 83.000 60.49 54.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 161 OBC-25
20222007042 | 2271090112 |JAY DEV GUPTA LATE JAY NATH GUPTA 05/07/1997 |Male OBC Non 60.000 67.600 47.89 54.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 162 OBC-26
20222026501 | 2271090172 |PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA SANDEEP SRIVASTAVA 02/10/2001 |Male General 95.000 51.200 0.00 54.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 163
20222018368 | 2271090226 |SHILPI JAISWAL ASHOK JAISWAL 19/10/2000 |Female OBC Non 59.833 45.400 0.00 54.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 164 OBC-27
20222005571 | 2271090037 |ANANYA GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 20/07/1999 |Male OBC Non 61.500 48.600 48.67 52.000 0.000 0.000 52.000 165 OBC-28
20222027506 | 2271090271 | TUSHAR TRIPATHI SHIV PRASAD TRIPATHI 02/03/2002 |Male General 62.333 60.400 0.00 50.000 0.000 0.000 50.000 166
20222025750 | 2271090133 | KUMARI SANGAM RAVINDAR PAL 19/12/1998 |Female SC DP 64.600 50.600 0.00 48.000 0.000 0.000 48.000 167 SC-19 1
20222025199 | 2271090074 |AVANTIKA NIGAM BHARTENDU NIGAM 11/09/1996 |Female General 67.600 62.200 70.00 46.000 0.000 0.000 46.000 168
20222024223 | 2271090098 | GARIMA SINGH RAM PRAKASH SINGH 16/02/1996 |Female General 48.667 51.200 51.78 44.000 0.000 0.000 44.000 169
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